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*Spike included.

Code

Sair

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Finishes

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

20.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9

50/60

Hz

+40ºC 

-20ºC

RoHS

100/265

VAC
IP
65

5674

Floor

10W

Aluminium

White / Black / Corten

IK05

beneito-faure.com

2.200K / 3.000K  

450 lm / 900 lm

1/20

180º

Sair XL

CABLE

24CM
18º

3
6

0
m

m

2
0
5

m
m

102m
m

Ø
67m

m

5676

Floor

20W

Aluminium

White / Black / Corten

2.200K / 3.000K  

1.000 lm / 1.500 lm

CRI
≥90

Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Finishes

RoHS

180º

3
8

0
m

m

2
0
5

m
m

120m
m

Ø
80m

m

4896 4899

spot

5675 5677

4895 4898

4894 4897

 3.000K  

 3.000K  

 3.000K  

 3.000K  

 3.000K  

 3.000K  

New

New

New

New

2.200K

2.200K

2.200K

2.200K

Accessories

Linear Joint IP68

Ø26x95mm

5671  New

T Joint IP68

74x118mm

5672  New

X Joint IP68

122x122mm

5673  New
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